TIME
4pm
6pm
3pm

4pm
11:30am
1:30pm

4pm
6pm

10am
12pm
4pm

4pm
6pm
10am

10am

Spring 2024 13-15 Baseball

Kannapolis Rangers - Davies
Kannapolis Braves - Paskutis

Kannapolis A's - Name
Mt. Plesant Team 1
Mt. Plesant Team 2

Safrit Park - 1314 Bethpage Road Kannapolis, NC 28081
McAllister Park - 8590 Park Drive Mt Pleasant, NC 28124

AWAY
Rangers
A's
Mt. Pleasant 2

Braves
Mt. Pleasant 1
Mt. Pleasant 1

Braves
Mt. Pleasant 1

A's
A's
Braves

Mt. Pleasant 2
A's
Braves

Braves

Game Schedule

**Game Length: 1hr 45min**

Saturday, April 6

HOME
Vs, Braves at
VS. Rangers at
Vs. Mt. Pleasant 1 at

Saturday, April 13
Vs. A's at
VS. Rangers at
Vs. Mt. Pleasant 2 at

Saturday, April 20
Vs. Mt. Pleasant 2 at
Vs. Rangers at

Saturday, April 27

VS. Mt. Pleasant 2 at
VS. Mt. Pleasant 1 at
VS. Rangers at

Saturday, May 4
VS. A's at
Vs, Rangers at
Vs. Mt. Pleasant 1 at

Saturday, May 11
Vs, Mt. Pleasant 2 at

FIELD
Safrit Field 2
Safrit Field 2

McAllister Park

Safrit Field 2
McAllister Park
McAllister Park

McAllister Park
Safrit Field 2

McAllister Park
McAllister Park
Safrit Field 2

Safrit Field 2
Safrit Field 2
McAllister Park

McAllister Park



Saturday, May 18
10am Rangers vs.  Mt. Pleasant 2 at McAllister Park
4pm Mt Pleasant1  vs. A's at Safrit Field 2

Saturday, June 1

10am Braves vs.  Mt. Pleasant 1 at McAllister Park
12pm Braves vs.  Mt. Pleasant 2 at McAllister Park
4pm A's VS. Rangers at Safrit Field 2

The Kannapolis Parks & Recreation Department appreciates the opportunity to serve our
community with this program If you have any questions regarding our programs, please
contact us at 704-920-4343 or visit us online at www.kannapolisnc.gov

Each Team will receive reversable game jerseys. Away team (listed first) will wear ROYAL
side and home team (listed second) will wear WHITE side.

Inclement Weather hotline 704-920-4331



